FORM TM- A The Trade Marks Act, 1999 Application For Registration Of a Trademark

On application to register a trade mark for a specification of goods or services included in one class [section 18(1)]

Temp. Ref. No: 5093175

Temp. Ref. 100. 50/51/5	
NATURE OF APPLICATION:	A TRADE MARKS APPLICATION
APPLICATION FILED AS:	Individual/Sole Proprietor
FEE:	4500
APPLICANT	
Applicant No.	1
Name	RISHI SEHDEV
Address	305-306 GAGANDEEP BUILDING, 12 RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI-110008
Country	India
Jurisdiction	DELHI
Address for Service	No 6, Dhanammal Street Spurtank Road Chetpet Chennai - 600031
Mobile No.	7397749178
Email Address	tm@verveindia.com
Nature of Applicant	Single Firm
Legal Status	THE TRADE MARK ACT-1999
APPLICANT'S AGENT (If Any):	
Name	NEWTON REGINALD
Address	No 6, Dhanammal Street Spurtank Road Chetpet Chennai - 600031
Nature of Agent	Advocate
Registration No.	
MARK DETAILS	
Category of Mark	DEVICE
Trade Mark	DEWAYUR
Image Description	DEWAYUR
Trademark Image:	

dewAyur		
IF MARK IN A LANGUAGE OTHER THAN HINDI OR ENGLISH		
Language	English	
CONDITIONS OR LIMITATIONS TO USE THE TRADEMARK, IF ANY		
CLASS OF GOODS OR SERVICE		
Class: 5	Description: Pharmaceuticals, medical and veterinary preparations; Sanitary preparations for medical purposes; Dietetic food and substances adapted for medical or veterinary use, food for babies; Dietary supplements for human beings and animals; Plasters, materials for dressings; Material for stopping teeth, dental wax; Disinfectants; Preparations for destroying vermin; Fungicides, herbicides	
STATEMENT AS TO USE OF MARK	Proposed to be used	
ANY OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION OR STATEMENT		
VERIFICATION	I hereby verify that above mentioned facts are true to best of my knowledge and belief.	
Date	26-11-2020 10:07 AM	

Digitally Signed By RICHARD GORDON NEWTON REGINALD

for NEWTON REGINALD

Attachment Detail

11/26/2020

Authorization Document (POA)